3/17

3/18

3/19

3/27

*3/28

*4/1

*4/4

*4/8

*4/15

4/21

*4/22

4/23

4/28

4/30

*5/5

5/7

5/12

5/14

HS Softball Schedule

Away vs Gallatin Co.
Home vs Galatia
Home vs Pope Co.
Away vs Galatia
Home vs Shawnee
Away vs Cobden
Away vs Elverado
Home vs Egyptian
Away vs Meridian
Away vs Agape
Away vs Century
Home vs Cobden
Home vs Carrier Mills
Home vs Meridian
Home vs Agape
Away vs Pope Co
Away vs Hardin Co.

Away vs Shawnee

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.



