HS Softball Schedule

3/17	Away vs Gallatin Co.	SB	4:30 p.m.
3/18	Home vs Galatia	SB	4:30 p.m.
3/19	Home vs Pope Co.	SB	4:30 p.m.
3/27	Away vs Galatia	SB	4:30 p.m.
*3/28	Home vs Shawnee	SB	4:30 p.m.
*4/1	Away vs Cobden	SB	4:30 p.m.
*4/4	Away vs Elverado	SB	4:30 p.m.
*4/8	Home vs Egyptian	SB	4:30 p.m.
*4/15	Away vs Meridian	SB	4:30 p.m.
4/21	Away vs Agape	SB	4:30 p.m.
*4/22	Away vs Century	SB	4:30 p.m.
4/23	Home vs Cobden	SB	4:30 p.m.
4/28	Home vs Carrier Mills	SB	4:30 p.m.
4/30	Home vs Meridian	SB	4:30 p.m.
*5/5	Home vs Agape	SB	4:30 p.m.
5/7	Away vs Pope Co	SB	4:30 p.m.
5/12	Away vs Hardin Co.	SB	4:30 p.m.
5/14	Away vs Shawnee	SB	4:30 p.m.